August - November

Buses replacing trains
Melling Line

August September

Monday 4 to Thursday 7 August Monday 1to Thursday 4 September
Monday 11 to Thursday 14 August Monday 8 to Thursday 11 September
Monday 18 to Thursday 21 August Monday 22 to Thursday 25 September
October November

Monday 6 to Thursday 9 October Monday 17 to Thursday 20 November
Monday 13 to Thursday 16 October Monday 24 to Thursday 27 November

Tuesday 28 to Thursday 30 October

Buses replace some daytime services between Wellington and Melling
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Bus
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to Wellington O QO QO

AM 9:01[9:04]9:07]9:13 | 9:19
9:31 9:34 9:37 9:43 9:49
10:01 10:04 10:07 10:13 10:19
10:39 10:42 10:45 10:51 10:57

11:39 11:42 11:45 11:51 11:57
PM 12:39 12:42 12:45 12:51 12:57
1:39 1.42 145 151 1.57

2:39 242 245 2:51 2:57
3:49|3:52 | 3:55| 4:.01 | 4.07
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to Melling O QO QO
AM 8:40 8:51 | 8:54 | 8:57

8:58 9:.04 9110 913 9:16
9:27 9:33 9:39 9:42 9:45
10:17 10:23 10:29 10:32 10:35
1117 11:23 11:29 11:32 11:35
PM 12:17 12:23 12:29 12:32 12:35
117 1123 129 1:32 1:35
2:17 2:23 229 2:32 2:35
3:25] 3:31(3:373:40 | 3:43
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